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Categoria
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Placa

00088
00066
00081
00072
00064
00074
00067
00070
00069
00065
00068

00082

RESULTADO GERAL

CIRC MTB REPRESA DO EMBOQUE

RAUL SOARES

Nome do Atleta

ZELINA ROCHA BELIZARIO
LIDIANE DE SOUZA

MAGDA APARECIDA EDVIN CRUZ
DULCIANE MARQUES

LUANA RABELO

LEDSANDRA GOMES SANTANA

JACQUESLAYNE DE OLIVEIRA
CHAVE

DAIANE QUINTAO

MARIA JOSE SILVESTRE

BIANCA STHEFANY BARCANTE
SANTA

MONICA MOREIRA ALVES

KARINA SILVA DIAS

Pagina 1

\Y

Tempo

01:45:53.506
02:01:11.364
02:02:17.569
02:17:27.254
02:22:53.530
02:24:34.801
02:27:30.124
02:33:22.978
02:44:56.865
03:00:06.394
03:20:14.074

03:10:47.786

CONTROL
CRONOMETRAGEM

10/09/2024 11:07:21

cidade

CARATINGA
MANHUAGU
VIGOSA

RAUL SOARES
IPATINGA
RAUL SOARES
RAUL SOARES
RAUL SOARES
ABRE CAMPO
RAUL SOARES

ABRE CAMPO

DSQ VERMELHO NOVO



